®
Class 1® =  A Division of Hale Products Inc.,  A Unit of IDEX Corporation
607 NW 27th Avenue  =  Ocala,  FL  34475 = Phone: 352/629-5020 =  Fax: 352/629-2902
www.class1.com Prices are subject to change without notice.   All Prices F.O.B. Ocala, FL.
2009 Price List
Prices effective 1/1/2009
All prices subject to change without notice or liability.
  2009 Price Lists

 2009 Price List
NON-TELESCOPING DECK MOUNT
Part number nomenclature:  SL- lamp - NTDM
Example: SL-500-NTDM
Non-telescoping deck mount (NTDM) brackets allow 360° horizontal rotation and vertical pivot.
STANDARD LAMPHEADS
12V 12 volt $383.22
300 110 volt $331.73
500 110 volt $331.73
12ISF 12 volt $413.13
1000 240 volt $451.73
1500 240 volt $416.82
LOW PROFILE LAMPHEADS
12V 12 volt $671.20
300 110 volt $605.13
500 110 volt $647.71
1500 240 volt $730.39
FOLDING PORTABLES
SL-FP-500 Folding portable, 500 watt recessed inlet $388.00
SL-FP1-500 Folding portable, 500 watt with 12" pigtail $426.16
SL-FPR-500 Folding portable, 500 watt with inlet and outlet $488.94
Add plug style to the end of the part number (L515, L520, L 620, HH)
FOLDING PORTABLE MOUNTING BRACKET
SL-FPB-199 Bracket for vertical or horizontal mount $58.58
25
LAMP
LAMP
Prices effective January 1, 2009
Prices subject to change without notice or liability.
 2009 Price List
TRIPOD ASSEMBLIES AND BRACKETS
Part number nomenclature:  SL- tripod number -lamp - plug style
Example: SL-QTP-500-l520
Quartz
SL-QTP 12Q, 300, or 500 $709.49
SL-QTP 1000 or 1500 $770.75
Spot / Flood (switch included in LIST price)
SL-SFTP 12ISF $756.16
Low Profile (SL-S switch included in LIST price0
SL-LPTP D15 $1,061.00
SL-LPTP D30 $1,180.25
SL-LPTP S30, S50 or S75 $1,031.00
SL-LPTP M10, M12 or M15 $1,134.50
TRIPOD MOUNTING BRACKET
Securely mounts tripod assembly to vehicle for storate
SL-TPMBS Tripod mounting bracket set $88.39
26
Prices effective January 1, 2009
Prices subject to change without notice or liability.
 2009 Price List
Safe-T-Lite Replacement Parts
List Price
SL-A005 $87.51
SL-319 $53.09
SL-320 $70.74
SL-A155 $40.49
SL-TR241 $36.76
SL-TR281 $28.01
SL-TR361 $31.51
SL-TR481 $42.01
SL-TR360 $75.27
SL-TR400 $64.76
SL-TR480 $65.64
SL-TR550 $67.50
SL-BRI $81.68
SL-051 $34.88
List Price
SL-A12Q $194.29
SL-A300 $173.29
SL-A500 $173.29
SL-313 $9.34
SL-314 $9.34
SL-315 $30.34